

COMMUNICATIONS ALLIANCE

---

**Amendment No. 1/2014**  
**to**  
**AS/CA S008:2010**  
**Requirements for Customer Cabling Products**

---

**REVISED TEXT**

The 2010 edition of AS/CA S008 is amended as follows; the amendment should be inserted in the appropriate place.

SUMMARY: This Amendment applies to the References.

Approved for publication on 8 April 2014.

Published on 9 April 2014.

Amended version reissued on 12 May 2014.

ISBN: 1 74000 428 0

---

AMDT  
No. 1  
MAY  
2014

**Page 3 Reference [2]**

Delete Reference [2] and replace with the following reference:

---

	AS 1049	Telecommunication cables—Insulation, sheath and jacket
[2]	AS 1049.1–2014	Part 1: Materials
	AS 1049.2–2008	Part 2: Test methods

---

---

AMDT  
No. 1  
MAY  
2014

**Page 3 Reference [8]**

Delete Reference [8] and replace with the following reference:

---

	AS/NZS IEC 60825	Safety of laser products
[8]	AS/NZS IEC 60825.1:2011	Part 1: Equipment classification and requirements

---

---

AMDT  
No. 1  
MAY  
2014

**Page 19 Clause 5.5**

Delete 'AS/NZS 2211.1' and replace with 'AS/NZS IEC 60825.1'.

---

**This Amendment forms part of the Standard on publication.**

---

- End of Amendment No. 1 -